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JULY HIGHLIGHT

ON OUR COVER THIS MONTH IN OUR THEATRES ACCESS PERFORMANCES

AD: Audio Described
Tue 23 - Sat 27 Jul TT: Touch Tour
Tue 2 Jul - Sat 6 Jul Tue 23 Jul - Sat 27 Jul BSL: British Sign Language
Interpreted
RP: Relaxed Performance

Tue 23 Jul - Sun 4 Aug

Seventeen stories. Eight chances. One singular sensation.

New York City. 1975. On an empty Broadway stage, seventeen Fri 26 Jul 31Jul = Sunl Aug
performers are put through their paces in the final, gruelling audition Wed 3 Jul
for a new Broadway musical. Only eight will make the cut.
aat 27 Jul Sun 21 Jul BSL 2pm Tue 13 Aug - Sun 1 Sep
A Chorus Line is a musical masterpiece that revolutionised Broadway, Thu 18 Jul - Sat 20 Jul
with creator Michael Bennett using real-life testimonies from late-
night recording sessions with dancers. Celebrate the lives of theatre’s Sat 31 Aug
unsung heroes, as they tell searing stories of ambition, shattered | Sat 27 Jul AD 2pm
hopes, and what it really costs to follow your dreams. S 2ty Sun 28 Jul Sat 27 Jul BSL 2pm
Sat 27 Jul TT 12.30pm
SIX IS BACK AT THE LOWRY THIS AUGUST
Sun 21 Jul
BLUEY'S BIG PLAY Sun 28 Jul Wed 31 Jul RP 1.30pm
SGAN IHE UR UUDE Tue 23 Jul - Sun 4 Au
-I-O FlND UUT MUHE Tue 23 JuI-Sun4Aug Wed 31 Jul - Sun 11 Aug g

Charlie loves reading. Especially books about
III n“n G'-“.I.EH'ES pirates. But his sister hates it - it’s boring!
Can Charlie convince her that reading is fun?
Perhaps if she read a book about a pirate,

The Andrew and who is reading a book about Goldilocks,
Zoé Law Galleries who is reading a book about a knight. Come
SGAN THE and delve into a range of books with Charlie

Cook this Summer, brought to life with
puppetry and enchanting songs, and perhaps

QR CODE

A new display of

LS L K you will be able to help his sister discover the
TO FIND S Lowry wor L wonderful world inside a book.

Permanent Exhibition
UUI MOHE Based on the original book Charlie Cook

Favourite Book - written by Julia Donaldson
and illustrated by Axel Scheffler.

First Sunday of Every Month
9am - 10am

BRAVE SPACE
LIFE OF PI GALLERY OPENING TIMES
Tuesday - Friday
Sat 20 Jul - Sun 3 Nov 1lam - 5pm
Inspired by Six The Musical, this new exhibition will Saturday - Sunday
ask ‘What kind of Queen are you?’ and will start 10am - 5pm
with a celebration of the hit musical SIX, including
for the first time in this country a display of all Closed Monday,
SIX iconic costumes from the show. Visitors will except bank holidays.
sing, dance, play games and quizzes and even o
take suitably regal selfies. The exhibition is free - All exhibitions are
however timed entry slots must be booked. free to visit, but
donations are welcome.
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BOOKING AS A GROUP?

CALL OUR DEDICATED LINE ON
0161876 2003 AND CHECK OUT
OUR FANTASTIC GROUP OFFERS NOW!

JULY LISTINGS




